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Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Product MIR/WAF-P/SQ
Semi-Recessed WAFER-P Square

Light Source LED

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/8W
556lm

/11W
855lm

/15W
1066lm

/22W
1507lm

/30W
2347lm

Size
Cut-out

100 x 100mm
Ø 80mm

125 x 125mm
Ø 105mm

155 x 155mm
Ø 135mm

185 x 185mm
Ø 165mm

215 x 215mm
Ø 195mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

/DALI
DALI Dimming

/SDIM
Switch Dimming

/MDIM
Mains Dimming

/WI
Wireless Control

Colour 
Temperature

/830
3000k

/840
4000k

/865
6500k

Bezel Colour /WH
White

Diffuser Options /OP
Opal Diffuser

Emergency
/RME3
Remote three hour 
maintained emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote three hour 
maintained self test 
emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote three hour 
DALI addressable 
emergency

/RME3-WI
Remote three hour 
Wireless addressable 
emergency

To Specify: WAFER-P SQUARE LED, 15W, 4000k, 1066lm LED semi-recessed downlight finished white complete with remote control 
gear. Part code: MIR/WAF-P/SQ/15W/1066lm/STD/840/WH/OP

- A range of lumen outputs from 556-2347lm

- Colour Temperatures: 3000k - 4000k - 6500k

- Colours: White (/WH)

- Available with Dimming (/STD/DALI/SDIM/MDIM)  

- Wireless Control (/WI) 

- Available with emergency (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Wireless Emergency (/RME3-WI) 

- Diffuser: Opal

- IP Rating: IP65

- Shallow Depth: 20mm (depth without driver, driver 

  depth may vary)

- Dimensions: (Length x Width) See table below

- Cut-out Dimensions: (Diameter) See table below

An architectural, square, IP65, ultra-shallow LED solution. Semi-Recessed; ideal for restricted voids.

WAFER-P/SQ See below


